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RESTRICTED SECURITIES DUE TO RELEASE FROM ESCROW 

 
In accordance with Listing Rule 3.10A, Site Group International Limited advises that the following 

restricted securities are being released from escrow on 5 October 2011 and 11 October 2011 

respectively: 

Security 
Description 

Number Date of 
Release from 

Escrow 

Date of Issue Exercise Price Expiry Date 

 
Unlisted options 
 

 
570,000 

 
05/10/2011 

 
05/10/2010 

 
$0.20 

 

 
30/06/2011 

 
Unlisted options 

 
570,000 

 
05/10/2011 

 
05/10/2010 

 
$0.25 

 

 
30/06/2012 

 
Unlisted options 

 
570,000 

 
05/10/2011 

 
05/10/2010 

 
$0.30 

 

 
30/06/2013 

 
Unlisted options 
 

 
1,660,000 

 
11/10/2011 

 
11/10/2010 

 

 
$0.25 

 
11/10/2013 

 

 

It is noted that although the securities are to be released from escrow, they are unlisted options 

and quotation of these securities on the ASX will not be sought.    

 

For further information please contact: 

Enquiries 
Andrew Bursill 
Company Secretary 
Site Group International Limited  

 
 

02 9299 9690  

 


