

Principal & Registered Office

Ground Floor, 144 Edward St Brisbane QLD 4000

ABN: 73 003 201 910

t. +617 3114 5188 f. +617 3229 5678

www.sitegroupinternational.com

20 September 2011

RESTRICTED SECURITIES DUE TO RELEASE FROM ESCROW

In accordance with Listing Rule 3.10A, Site Group International Limited advises that the following restricted securities are being released from escrow on 5 October 2011 and 11 October 2011 respectively:

Security Description	Number	Date of Release from Escrow	Date of Issue	Exercise Price	Expiry Date
Unlisted options	570,000	05/10/2011	05/10/2010	\$0.20	30/06/2011
Unlisted options	570,000	05/10/2011	05/10/2010	\$0.25	30/06/2012
Unlisted options	570,000	05/10/2011	05/10/2010	\$0.30	30/06/2013
Unlisted options	1,660,000	11/10/2011	11/10/2010	\$0.25	11/10/2013

It is noted that although the securities are to be released from escrow, they are unlisted options and quotation of these securities on the ASX will not be sought.

For further information please contact:

Enquiries Andrew Bursill Company Secretary Site Group International Limited 02 9299 9690